	JNTAIN TITLE C	OMPANY,	
<b>36987</b> 26425-LB	WARRANTY DEEL		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT	S, That	Vol. m91	Page <b>2319</b>
hereinafter called the armous C	NN HEATON, as te	nants by the entirety	
ERIKA G: JONES A Monnated at	eration nereinafter st	ated, to grantor paid by	
ERIKA G. JONES, A Married Woman, the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and the certain real property, with the tenements, situated in the County ofKLAMATH	d convey unto the said	grantee and grantee's bairs	
The Easterly 40 feet of Lot 5. DIXON ADDITION to the Cit plat thereof on file in the Oregon.	21 and the East	erly 45 feet of Lot 20	Block
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	a canadara
	No. 1997		
		and the second second	
"This instrumant will	mnerty described in		
E	ning department to v	erify approved uses"	the property should
To Have and to Hold the same unto the sa And said grantor hereby covenants to and with is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above g record and those apparent upon the	ranted premises from	from all man 1	assigns, that grantor
grantor will wanted to	, uiy, uz	, the date of this dee	đ
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except The true and actual consideration paid for XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	premises and every p those claiming unde this taxes for stated i	art and parcel thereof again. r the above described encur herews, af. dallars, is \$	and that st the lawful claims
XRSA MARKA AND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	CONNECTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	t this instrument this he signed and real w	30 day of October	, 19 <u>9/</u> ;
order of its boand of directors.	$\infty$ $\infty$	fixed by its officers, duly aut	horized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,	1 Like	Idon Heaten Bui	Christian (10)
County of Klamath ) ss.	attu	is the first	Heaten
, 1991	Char	RISTINA ANN HEATON	1
Personally appeared the above named	<u> </u>	tim ann Heat	m
MIKE ELDÓN HEATON CHRISTINA ANN HEATON	1/4/0	Elclor Heut	5
	MI	KE ELDON HEATON FOR hi	mself
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed.			
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON	, County of	) ss.
My commission expires: 5-1-4-5-		ning instrument was acknowledg	
OFFICIAL SEAL	sec	retary of	
NOTARY - UPDA L. HAUS		corporation, on behalf of	
COMMISSION NO. 006457 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES MAY 01, 1995	Notary Public for On	corporation, on behalf of	<sup>f</sup> the corporation.
	wy conunussion prove	gon	
MIKE ELDON HEATON and CHRISTINA ANN HE	ATON		(SEAL)
		STATE OF OREGON,	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		Country 6 171	<i>ss.</i>
SRIKA G. JONES		County of <u>Klama</u> I certify that the within	
2105 STONEW OOD CT. SAN PEDRO, CA 90732	-	received for record on the	<sup>»</sup> 5th
GRANIEES NAME AND ADDRESS		day ofNov.	10 91
RIKA G. JONES	SPACE RESERVED	at 4:02_o'clockP M., in bookM91_on page	23192
RIKA G. JONES 105 STONEW OOD CT.	FOR	jue/reel number36987	7
AN PEDRO, CA 90732	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said cou	inty interview.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	<b>_</b> ]	Witness my hand and s	seal of County
change is requested all tax statements shall be used to the still		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
RIKA G. JONES 105 STONEW OOD CT.		Evelun Rich- 0	
AN PEDRO, CA 90732	-	Evelyn Biehn, Co	11
NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP		By Qauline Mullen	And Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

ų,

•

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY